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MXtend ? National study

ǏKantar TNS Online Access Panel

ǏBelgian population

Ǐ 16-64 years old (universe : 7.300.000)

ǏSample : 3.030

ǏCalendar : October 2019 (3 weeks)

Ǐ 25 minutes

MXtend measures and analyses the consumption of the 5 main 'content-driven' 
media during a day in the life of Belgians: video, audio, social media, websites and 
press.

In addition : insertion of a questionnaire dedicated to current topics and some 
attitudes/consumption habits of Belgians.



Born to be Belgian

Source : MXtend, October 2019, 16-64 years, reach%

TV content related
to Belgium 

(programs in general)

Very / rather interested

Radio content related
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(programs in general)

Very / rather interested

TV RADIO
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Belgian touch in my TV screen

Source : MXtend, October 2019, National, 16-64 years, reach%
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Fictions with Belgian actors and
which take place in Belgium

Programs that talk about
Belgium or its inhabitants

Programs taken from abroad but
adapted in a Belgian version

Programs that highlight Belgian
artists

Operations or competitions
intended to support Belgian

young talents or Belgian
entrepreneurs

TV content related to Belgium 
Very / rather interested



Men Women 16-24 25-44 45-64 NL FR

Talk about 
Belgium/Belgians 106 94 75 100 111 98 103

Highlight Belgian
artists 102 98 87 97 109 93 108

Fictions with
Belgians/in Belgium 101 99 87 98 108 107 91

Foreignprograms 
adapted 104 96 93 101 102 108 90

Support Belgian
talents / 

entrepreneurs
104 96 115 104 90 101 99

Men : slightly more in love with our country

Source : MXtend, October 2019, National, 16-64 years, affinity index
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